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Name of the Department: MATHEMATICS

Subject / Topic

No. of
Periods /
hours taken

Name the Lecturer who
has taken the Class

Name (s) of the
Student(s) attended

Marks obtained in

University / Internal
examinations before
remedial coaching

No. of classes taken by

the lecturer

No. of classes attended

Marks obtained in

University / Internal
examinations after

remedial coaching

Percentage of
improvement

Remarks

Ist semester

| B.Sc: MPC, MPCs,
Mathematics: PAPER-1

1.To find y. models
2.To find y, models (¢ cosbx &Sinbx:)

3.Cauchy Euler Equation
4.Problems on method of variation of

parameters..
Revision of previous papers.

10

21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019
21-10-2019

K.SIVA KRISHNA

1. Y.Prathap
2.K.Purnachand
3.B.Praveen
4.R.Bhagyasri
5.T.Srivalli

6. D Puspasankar
7.T. Wilson

Backlogs
1. J Gopi varaprasad
2.K.Ramesh
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02 1)B.Dharma Teja

01-11-2019
02-11-2019

2) Y.Sathish

Semester-VI

111 B.Sc M.P.C,M.P.Cs
dimV —dimW

Mathematics: PAPER-6
K.SIVA KRISHNA

)

v
w
5) Gram Schimdt orthonormalization process

3) cayley- Hamilton theorem
4) Cauchy-Scharwtz Inequality

2)Rank- Nullity Theorem

1)dim (:

PRINCIPAL
SriA.S.N.M. GOVT. COLLEGE (A)
PALAKOL-534 260, W.G.DIST

The Department of Mathematics conducted Remedial classes for the students who secured less marks in Mid Exams . We take the
student Mid Marks before Remedial classes then we take External exam marks to show the percentage of Improvement.
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